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[ TURNING HCUQES INTO HOMES |
FOR OVER 30 YEARS.

WWW.SELLINGMILTON.CA

Acress From Park On Super
Quiet Street

b * 2 Car Garage, 4 Cars In
Driveway

* Professionally Finished
Basement

* Hardwood Floors

o Walk To Schoels, Shopping
& Transit

$789,700
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Milton Canadian Champion | Thursday, September 20, 2012

Centrally located between Milton and Oakville. This 2.2 acre lot is minutes to hwy 407. Charming older 2 bedroom
(could be conyerted fo 3) bungalow that shows well. Recent kitchen and bathroom updates. Large deck off ‘back. Freshly
painted on main floor; Lot size is 150 x 652 feet. Detached garage/workshop. Second driveway on north property line with
access to the bar,k Build your dream home or renovate and add to current home. Many newer rmes in the area. $1,175,000.

~ BUNGALOW 8 ACRES _
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This 4 bedroom bungalow on 8 rolling acres in north of Campbellville. Home features main floor family room
addition, 2 car garage, large eat in kitchen and efficient Geothermal ground source forced air system for

heating and cmlmg L shaped property. Bam 25 X 18 feet with concrete floor msg 000.

381 SATOK CRESCENT

Four Bedroom This 2ll brick home is located close to Miton Mall and short walk tq Go Station. Hardwood fioors
LR and DR. Eat in kitchen. Patio doors LR and DR to front and rear yard for lots of natural light. Quiet Crescent
close to Park an-ﬂ schools. Most windows and exterior doors remaced Sh:ng;es 2018. $579,000

Hrndim'lrmm lrll'-'l- P

SALES REPRESENTATIVE Cell:905-699-2477 ,

ETI.kﬁB lrd@myaﬂepage ca R O*AE LoPACE i

852 LAURIER Avenue, Milton

Open Concept Kitchen With Huge Eat-In
And Garden Door Walkout To Deck.
Beautifully Upgraded & Maintained With
Separate Living Room With Corner Wood
Burning Fireplace. 3 Bedrooms, Generous
Master. Please Call Me For Your Personal
Viewing.

5640, 000

528 LARRSPUR Lane, Burlington

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4PM
Gorgeous Losani Built 4

Bedroom Home In The
Exclusive Garden Trails
Community Of Aldershot.
Please Call Me For
Your Personal Viewing.

5910,000
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Independently Owned and Operated

TRYING TO FIND THE

RIGHT HOUSE?
THERE ARE MANY
THINGS T0 CONSIDER

WHEN BUYING OR SELLING

A HOME.

ALL OF WHICH I'M HAPPY
T0 DISCUSS WiITH YOU!

The Milton Canadian Champion Real Estate
section puts thousands of property listings at
your fingertips. Our user-friendly search tools
make it easy to find exactly what you want, and
helpful features make it easy to take the next
step.

Bnnmhﬂymgmded “Thistle Bay”" model. Fanlostic desired family location!
R Entertain or relox in your ronquil landscaped bekyrd re wd
sioircase and hirdwd. T/out the upper hallway and main M Aper*adﬂw'
B plon delivers o Liv.rm/or use for. Formal dining and great rm. open 1o
the |g CJ'-eh kit z)u:&d up w/Bck-spish, gronie, u/g light hx., u-mnt,
ed eat-in. Upper M. indry! Msir. Barm; dbl. dr. entry,
wullmdsa‘ 5-pc ensuile. Prot. Fin. Bsmnt; Rec, games areo, r/i welt bar,
Jpc. both. Garoge occess. Pre-Inspected. New Price $814,900
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- OLD
Perfect for starters tmd‘yhirenmnrngaammtw
. Many of the important ltems ore updated. Enjoy o summer night’s

breeze in the screened sunporch. Lg. bright Eatin"kiichen, plenty

. of cobinets, extended pantry. Spocious sun-hlled living rm. New

® broodloom in Lvrm & bdmms. Reno'd mn. dpc - Both. P/t hn

=N Bsmnt 4pc both w/sep shwr & Jocuzzi b, oversized windows. This
hantostic location 15 in'a Smin. wolk to the downtown Main 5., and
quick access o Hwy# 401. $819 900
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4 Independently Owned and Operated >




